

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6346/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2005 in CWP No. 19680/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. FIRST FLIGHT COURIERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADAN LAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Rohatgi, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up this matter for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day in the  
month of March, 2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master